

TIP NO
FED AID NO DF15006.2026041
EXPRESS DESIGN BUILD.
REPLACEMENT OF ONE STRUCTURE IN CUMBERLAND COUNTY.

0.094 MI

		SANFORD CONTRACTORS INC		T. A. LOVING COMPANY		UNITED CONTRACTORS, INC. DBA UNITED CONTRACTORS INC. OF IOWA	
		LEMON SPRINGS, NC		GOLDSBORO, NC		JOHNSTON, IA	
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	52050.00	53800.00	52750.00
0002	0000900000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LS) DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION OF BRIDGE	Lump Sum	559620.12	593117.00	575600.00
0003	0000915000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (EA) END BENTS STRUCTURE #250453	2 EA	40688.17 81376.34	25000.00 50000.00	34000.00 68000.00
0004	0000915000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (EA) INTERIOR BENT CAP STRUCTURE #250453	1 EA	40777.14 40777.14	25000.00 25000.00	28500.00 28500.00
0005	0000930000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LF) AVE FOUNDATION LENGTH AT END BENT #1 STRUCTURE #250453	55 LF	222.56 12240.80	350.00 19250.00	375.00 20625.00
0006	0000930000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LF) AVE FOUNDATION LENGTH AT END BENT #2 STRUCTURE #250453	55 LF	222.56 12240.80	350.00 19250.00	375.00 20625.00
0007	0000930000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LF) AVE FOUNDATION LENGTH AT INTE- RIOR BENT #1 STRUCTURE #250453	60 LF	433.35 26001.00	690.00 41400.00	725.00 43500.00
0008	0000930000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LF) BRIDGE LENGTH STRUCTURE #250453	95 LF	2702.04 256693.80	2900.00 275500.00	2900.00 275500.00
0009	0000900000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LS) ALTERNATE LUMP SUM BID FOR BRIDGE #250453	Lump Sum			
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	1041000.00	TOTAL 1077317.00	TOTAL 1085100.00
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	1041000.00	SUB-TOTAL 1077317.00	SUB-TOTAL 1085100.00
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL			
SANFORD CONTRACTORS INC				1	1041000.00		
T. A. LOVING COMPANY				2	1077317.00		
UNITED CONTRACTORS, INC. DBA UNITED CONTRACTORS INC. OF IOWA				3	1085100.00		